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IPR2017-01497

Patent 7,067,952

Petitioners hereby submit the following updated mandatory notices in

connection with this proceeding.

Related Matters

The ’952 patent is the subject of the following cases involving the

Petitioners: Intellectual Ventures IILLC v. Toyota Motor Corporation et al, No.

1:17-cv—00300 (D. Del.), filed March 20, 2017; Intellectual Ventures IILLC v.

Denso Corporation et al., No. 1:17—cv-00297-LPS-CJB (D. Del.), filed March 20,

2017; and Certain Thermoplastic-Encapsulated Electric Motors, Components

Thereofi and Products and Vehicles Containing Same, Inv. No. 337-TA—_

GJ.S.I.T.C.), filed on September 5, 2017. To the best of Petitioners’ knowledge, the

’952 patent is or has also been involved in the following litigations:

——_m
Intellectual Ventures IILLC .

v. Honda Motor Co., Ltd. et £11];-CV-00294-LPS- March 20, 2017
al.

Intellectual Ventures IILLC 1:17-cv-00298-LPS-

v. Mitsuba Corporation, et al. CJB March 20’ 2017
Intellectual Ventures IILLC 1:17-cv-00299-LPS-

V- Nidec Commit”: 6‘ al- Mm 20’ 2017

Certain Thermoplastic-

Encapsulated Electric

Motors, Components Thereof 337-TA—1052 U.S.I.T.C. March 21, 2017
and Products and Vehicles

Containing Same

 
f 

 

Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com. 

https://www.docketalarm.com/


IPR2017-01497 
Patent 7,067,952 

 

3 
 

Respectfully submitted, 
 
 

Dated: September 26, 2017 
 
 
By:  /Paul R. Steadman/  

Paul R. Steadman  
Reg. No. 43,932  
Lead Counsel for DENSO  

 
By:  /Joshua L. Goldberg/  

Joshua L. Goldberg 
Reg. No. 59,369 
Lead Counsel for Toyota 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned certifies that the foregoing Petitioners’ Updated Mandatory 

Notices Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.8 was served on September 26, 2017, by email 

directed to counsel of record at the following addresses. 

William Meunier 
wameunier@mintz.com 

INTVEN_IPRs@mintz.com 
 

Michael T. Renaud 
mtrenaud@mintz.com 

 
Daniel B. Weinger 

dbweinger@mintz.com 
 

Serge Subach 
ssubach@mintz.com 

 
Michael C. Newman 

mcnewman@mintz.com 
 

Patrick T. Driscoll 
ptdriscoll@mintz.com 

 
Brad M. Scheller 

bmscheller@mintz.com 
 

Tim R. Seeley 
tim@intven.com 

 
James R. Hietala 

jhietala@intven.com 
 

/Ashley F. Cheung/   
Ashley F. Cheung 
Case Manager 
FINNEGAN, HENDERSON, FARABOW, 
GARRETT & DUNNER, L.L.P. 
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